



## GW Graham Secondary School Student Fee Schedule 2024-2025

	GENERAL FEES		
PAC Fee	Voluntary donation to our Parent Advisory Council to assist with admin costs	\$5.00	Opt
Student Activity Fee	Provides student with school wide social, recreational and community building activities, lockers, student club subsidies, extracurricular and special events, intramurals, activity days, guest speakers, assemblies, scholarships, and bursaries	\$20.00	·
Yearbook	Early Bird Price until December 31	\$50.00	Opt
	Purchase between January 1 - June 1	\$55.00	Opt
	GRADE 12 FEES		
Graduation Fee	Ceremony fee which covers facility rental, custom diploma, 5x7 photo, gown, cap, and tassel, two commencement tickets.	\$100.00	
Optional Grad Events	Grad cruise, Banquet & Dance, Dry Grad, other events. Costs will be posted as they are finalized	Varies	Opt
	SPECIALTY PROGRAM FEES		
Advanced Placement	AP Capstone Seminar	\$200.00	
Advanced Placement Exams	Students receive full course credit without writing the optional exam. Financial assistance available upon request	\$135.00 per exam	Opt
Baseball		\$100.00	
Baseball	Clothing Fee	\$80.00	
Baseball	Strength & Conditioning	\$100.00	
Calculus	Challenge Exam	\$100.00	Opt
Field Trips	Fees may only be collected for field trips and special events that are optional and not part of the instruction or assessment of a student's educational program. Fee waivers may be available.	Varies	Opt
Foodsafe	Foodsafe Certificate - not required for course completion	\$30.00	Opt
Football	Junior or Varsity Program	\$475.00	
Music Outdoor Education	Students are responsible for the rental or purchase of a music instrument/tools  Semester 1	Varies	
Outdoor Education	Semester 2	\$100.00	
Outdoor Education	Semester 2	\$100.00	
Soccer Physical Education		\$100.00	
Sports Medicine	Semester 1	\$40.00	
Sports Medicine	Semester 2	\$40.00	
Studio Arts *	Additional project fees (canvas etc.)	\$10 -\$50	Opt
Swimming & Lifesaving	Certification fee if all certifications are needed/successful	up to \$125.00	

<sup>\*</sup>No subject fees are charged, however students who wish to use a higher quality material or who wish to complete additional personal projects over and above the standard supplies to complete the course curriculum will be charged for those materials

In accordance with the School Act and the School Board's commitment, every student should have an equal opportunity to benefit from the school environment, regardless of financial hardships or bursaries. Families who are unable to pay school fees are encouraged to contact the school finance email contact.